118000231051

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

, 19

Office Use Only



100426817251

E 1: 1:9

2024 APR 11 PH 3: 2

RECEIVED

1. HUNT COP/1//29

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE <u>04/11/2024</u>	_		**WALK IN*
ENTITY NAME BIOSC	DLUTIA, LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE THE AT	TACHED AND RETURN	
XXXXXXXX	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy		• .
	Certificate of Status		
•	*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOW	WING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	23 7a
	Certified Copy of Arts & A	mendments	. 5
	Certificate of Good Standing		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTA	RIAL CERTIFICATION	-
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	1TION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	ATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$25		ACCOUNT #: I2016000007	2
•		SRIM	
Please call Tina at	the above number for any	issues or concerns. Thank you s	o much!

COVER LETTER

	egistration Se ivision of Cor		·			
eun trea	BIOSOLU	TIA, LLC				
SUBJECT	:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Margaret Alexander				
			Name of Person	•		
		Bass, Berry & Sims PLC				
			Firat/Company			
		150 3rd Avenue South, Sto	2800			
			Address			- •
		Nashville, TN 37201				:
			City/State and Zip Code	·	•	
		jennifer.mallon@caremetx.				•
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)		: <u>:</u>
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		<u>.</u> .	7: 1:9
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number		-
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:				
≤ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Fil Certificat Certified (additional	e of S Copy	tatus &
R D P.	ailing Addres egistration S ivision of C O. Box 632 allahassee, I	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 8	10	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

BIOSOLUTIA, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida Li	Company as it now appears on our re imited Liability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	mpany were filed on09/28/2018	and assigned
Florida document number L18000231051		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>SS)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	***	··
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered one of the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:		
N 5 1 1000 411		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street aa	ldress
New Registered Office Address:	Liner i tortuu sireet da	
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage. enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Biosolutia Holdings II, Inc.	610 Crescent Executive Court, #300	□Add
		Lake Mary, Fl. 32746	Remove
			□Change
MGR	Mark Hansan	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	■Add
		Bethesda, Maryland 20814	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	John LaDien	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	• Add
		Bethesda, Maryland 20814	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Justin Sunshine	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	
		Bethesda, Maryland 20814	
			n ⊃ □Change
MGR	Martin Nesbitt	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	&Add
		Bethesda, Maryland 20814	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Chris Price	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	■Add
		Bethesda, Maryland 20814	□Remove
			□Change

MGR Rita Kale	6931 Arlington Road, Suite 400	, Betnesda, Maryland 2061	4 Ad	<u> </u>
				
				3
				•
		<u> </u>		
			1 - 1	5
ctive date, if other than (the date of filing:		(optional)	
effective date is listed, the date:	must be specific and cannot be prio		00 days after filing.) P	
	s block does not meet the applic c Department of State's records		menis, this date wi	ii not be fiste
ord specifies a delayed effectibled.	ctive date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the ea	rlier of: (b) The S	00th day after
d <u>April 11</u>	2024			
	Thomas	าเ)elsh		
	Thomas Signature of a member or auth		nber	

Filing Fee: \$25.00